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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE NORTH

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
17/01/2026

To date
17/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 17/01/2026 Shilpa Raj Jithin James (HSBN) Eradikandy Parambu, 
Pavangad, Puthiyangadi, 
Puthiyangadi, 673021, 

Kozhikode

  

2 17/01/2026 M k akash vinod reshma (MTHR) 24/1826A, santhi vihar, 
kannambath, chevayur, 
Kozhikode, chevayur, 

673017, Kozhikode

  

3 17/01/2026 ANAGHA SUMESH SUMESH M K (FTHR) FLAT NO 1A 
REIGATE 

MARVELLA, ARUN 
ROAD, CHEVAYUR, 
CHEVAYUR, 673017, 

KOZHIKODE

  

4 17/01/2026 AMANANOOR A ASGAR ALI U (FTHR) NAZINI MANZIL, 
KALLUTTI VAYAL, 

THADAMBATTUTHAZHAM, 
VENGERI P O, 673010, 

KOZHIKODE

  

5 17/01/2026 NEHA K T RESHMI K P (MTHR) Sumesh Nivas, Kandiyil 
Paramba, Chevayur 

Village, Marikkunnu 
Post, 673012, Kozhikode
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE NORTH

Revision identity

6 17/01/2026 Shiyara PT TP Baiju (FTHR) Palliyarakkal Thazhath, 
Puthiyappa, 

Puthiyangadi, 
Puthiyangadi, 673021, 

Kozhikode

  

7 17/01/2026 MEENA RAJKUMAR RAJKUMAR (HSBN) 18/841 SWARGA 
MADOM, 

SAMOOHAM ROAD, 
KASABA, 

CHALAPPURAM, 
673002, KOZHIKODE

  

8 17/01/2026 vishnu p shaji p (FTHR) 24/1636A, priyam, 
eastkudilthode, 

puthiyedath, Kozhikode, 
cheverambalam, 

673017, Kohikode

  

9 17/01/2026 RAFEEK SHAIKINTE 
VEETTIL 

MOOTHARAMMAL

SAYED MOHAMED 
KASIM THANGAL 

(FTHR)

THOUFEEQ MANZIL  
PAZ, KOYA ROAD, 
PUTHIYANGADI, 
PUTHIYANGADI, 

673021, KOZHIKODE

  

10 17/01/2026 HASEEB RAHMAN K ABDUL LATHEEF K 
(FTHR)

KANIYARIL, 
KALLIYATH 
MEETHAL 

PARAMBU, Kovoor, 
Nellikode, Medical 
College, 673008, 

Kozhikode

  

11 17/01/2026 Rifa Basheer Rifa Basheer (MTHR) Tharammal Paramba 
House, Chevarambalam, 

Chevarambalam, 
Chevayur, 673017, 

Kozhikode

  

12 17/01/2026 Abhijay V. P Jayanand V. P (FTHR) 63/5162, Ashokapuram, 
Kasaba, Eranhipalam, 

673006, Kozhikode
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE NORTH

Revision identity

13 17/01/2026 Lakshmanan P C Suma (WIFE) 33/3094,Sreepadam,Poolamchalil, 
Mannarkumnnu,Proppady, 
Chevayoor, Merikunnu, 

673012, Kozhikode

  

14 17/01/2026 Vishnupriya V Ranjithkumar (FTHR) 66/243, Govindam 
Kuzhikkandi Parambu, 

Nadakkavu, Nadakkavu, 
673011, Kozhikode 

North

  

15 17/01/2026 DILSHA I T RAVI I T (FTHR) IMBARAMKANDI 
THAZHATH, 

PUTHIYAPPA, 
PUTHIYANGADI, 
PUTHIYANGADI, 

673021, KOZHIKODE

  

16 17/01/2026 UMARSHA N P ASHRAF N P (FTHR) 3178 THAKBEER 
HOUSE, 

PUTHIYAKADAV 
BEACH, NADAKAV, 
NADAKAV, 673011, 

KOZHIKODE

  

17 17/01/2026 LEKHA E N DEVANAND (HSBN) VIGNESWARA, 
PUTHIYOTTIL 

PARAMBA, 
CHEVAYUR, 

CHEVARAMBALAM, 
673017, KOZHIKODE

  

18 17/01/2026 RASHEEDA 
BASHEER 

BASHEER T P (FTHR) 20/458, KALLADI 
HOUSE, Kovoor, 

Nellikode, Medical 
College, 673008, 

Kozhikode

  

19 17/01/2026 SREESHA GOPI P GOPI P (FTHR) PALAKKAL HOUSE, 
KANDAMKULAGARA 

VAYAL, KACHERI, 
CIVIL STATION, 

673020, KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE NORTH

Revision identity

20 17/01/2026 Saleena C V ABDUL RAJEEB K P 
(HSBN)

NALUKUDIPARAMBU, 
PUTHIYA KADAVU, 

PUTHIYARA, 
NADAKKAVU, 

673011, KOZHIKODE

  

21 17/01/2026 SHERMILA K V NOUSHAD P M 
(HSBN)

SAND VILLA VILLA 
NUMBER 30 ESTEEM 
VILLA, LIC JEEVAN 

BIMA NAGAR 
KARAPARAMBA P  
O, KARAPARAMBA, 

KARAPARAMBA, 
673010, KOZHIKODE

  

22 17/01/2026 ANIKA STARLET 
RUBY 

JYOTHIPRAKASH K 
M (FTHR)

B 18 -157 ,K S H B 
COLONY, MEDICAL 

COLLEGE, 
NELLIKODE, 

MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
673008, KOZHIKODE

  

23 17/01/2026 MINAL K K FIROZ (FTHR) 4/54 A, 
GANDHIROAD, 
KOZHIKODE, 

CALICUT, 673001, 
KOZHIKODE

  

24 17/01/2026 SALMANUL FARIS P JAFAR P (FTHR) THAFSIDA MANZIL, 
KUNNUMMAL 

THAZHAM, 
KOZHIKODE, 

NADAKAVU, 673011, 
KOZHIKODE

  

25 17/01/2026 Jenson C R Rappai C K (FTHR) chakkalackal house, 
paroppadi, marikunnu, 
marikunnu, 673012, 

Kozhikode
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE NORTH

Revision identity

26 17/01/2026 ADITHYA K ROSHITH P K (HSBN) THIRUVONAM, 
THADANGATTU 

VAYAL, 
MOKAVOOR, 

ERANHIKKAL, 
673303, KOZHIKODE

  

27 17/01/2026 Jayarani Sudhakaran T (FTHR) Anand Bhavan, Pipeline 
Road,Pathroninagar, 

Chevayoor, 
Marikkunnu, 673012, 

Kozhikode

  

28 17/01/2026 Adari Niaz Anani (MTHR) 3/1628B Mahma, P. K. 
PANICKER ROAD, 
kacheri, Nadakkavu, 
673011, kozhikode

  

29 17/01/2026 RAJEESHA P M MOHAMMED 
KABEER C (HSBN)

SUHAANA 
COTTAGE, 
CHEMBRA, 

KOTTULLI P O, 
KOTTULI, 673016, 

KOZHIKODE

  

30 17/01/2026 ADVAIT KRISHNA JIJ EP (MTHR) 171-A Dvaraka, Green 
Valley Road, Policha 

Peedika, Vengeri, 
Vengeri, 673010, 

Vengeri

  

31 17/01/2026 SURUCHI T AJESH C K (HSBN) 17/724 VARIYAM 
VEEDU, 

PALAKKOTTUVAYAL, 
CHELAVUR, 

KOTTAMPARAMBA 
PO, 673008, 

KOZHIKODE

  

32 17/01/2026 ZIDHRA K V SALEEM K V (FTHR) THE CAVE, 
KANIYAM KANDY 

ROAD, 
KARAPARAMBA P O, 

KARAPARAMBA, 
673010, KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE NORTH

Revision identity

33 17/01/2026 Niya liza santhosh Santhosh paul (FTHR) 8/1453, Elenjickal, 
paropadi, merikunnu, 
673012, Kozhikode

  

34 17/01/2026 THAMANNA 
SHAHANAS A T  

SALEENA M P  
(MTHR)

Baithul Falah, 
Thalaveettil, 

kannadikkal, Vengeri, 
673010, Kozhikode 

North

  

35 17/01/2026 Adv P.S.Sredharan Pilla Rita K (WIFE) Pranavam, Thiruthiyaf, 
Kasaba, Puthiyara, 
673004, Kozhikode

  

36 17/01/2026 Advaidh Mohan P MOHANAN (FTHR) KAKKOTTIL LANE, 
THADAMBATTUTUAZHAM, 
Vengeri, Karaparamba, 

673010, Kozhikode

  

37 17/01/2026 Vijayan A P Ramunny P V (FTHR) 70/2273, Krishna, 
Thaneer Paramba, 
Westhill, 673005, 

Kozhikode

  

38 17/01/2026 Betsy Paul Paul (FTHR) Chakkalakkal house, 
paropady, marikunnu, 
marikunnu, 673012, 

Kozhikode

  

39 17/01/2026 DIYANA K HARIS T K (FTHR) KANHIRATHINGAL 
HOUSE, NEAR GOVT 

LAW COLLEGE, 
CHEVAYUR, 

MARIKUNNU, 673012, 
KOZHIKODE

  

40 17/01/2026 RASEENA C NOUSHAD N P (HSBN) B 54 AYISHA 
MANZIL, THOPPAYIL 

BEACH, 
KOZHIKODE, 

NADAKKAVU, 
673011, KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE NORTH

Revision identity

41 17/01/2026 NASIR N P MOOSA (FTHR) 12/326, NANGAARI 
PARAMBA, 

CHEVAYOOR, 
MALAPARAMBA, 

673009, KOZHIKODE

  

42 17/01/2026 CATHERINE MARIA SINI SEBASTIAN 
(MTHR)

SANDRA VILLA, 
PUTHIYAPARAMBU,VELLIMADUKUNNU, 

CHEVAYOOR, 
Marikkunnu, 673012, 

Kozhikode

  

43 17/01/2026 ANUSHA P SHAJI (HSBN) ELAMBILASSERY 
SWASTI, 

PUTHIYANGADI, 
PUTHIYANGADI, 

EDAKKAD, 673005, 
KOZHIKODE

  

44 17/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDA K ABOOBACKER K 
(FTHR)

RASIYA MANZIL, 
KARUVISSERI, 

VENGERI, 
KARUVISSERI, 

673010, KOZHIKODE

  

45 17/01/2026 KRISHNASMITHA J P P JAYAPRAKASH 
(FTHR)

2201/38 AMRITHA, 
EDAKKAD, 

PUTHIYAGADI, 
EDAKKAD, 673005, 

KOZHIKODE

  

46 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ARIFUDEEN

MANAF N P (FTHR) NALUKUDIPARAMB, 
PUTHIYAKADAVU, 

KASABA, 
NADAKKAVU, 

673011, KOZHIKODE 
NORTH

  

47 17/01/2026 MAJITHA NASREE V 
P 

MUHAMMED 
SHABEEB P (HSBN)

KAKKOTHIPARAMBU, 
ATHANIKKAL, 
WESTHILL P O, 
WESTHILL P O, 

673005, KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE NORTH

Revision identity

48 17/01/2026 ADAN FATHIMA M K ASHRAF (FTHR) 72/661, BIYATHUM 
THODI, WESTHILL P 

O, WESTHILL, 673005, 
KOZHIKODE

  

49 17/01/2026 BEENA RAVINDRAN Ravindran (HSBN) 38/678 A, Amritam, 
kakkulangarapara, West 
hill, Edakkad, 673005, 

kozhikode

  

50 17/01/2026 JYOTHIKA A P MANOJ A P (FTHR) SHIVADAM  
MANNALATH 

THAZHAM, 
BILATHIKULAM, 

ERANHIPALAM P O, 
ERANHIPALAM, 

673006, KOZHIKODE

  

51 17/01/2026 AZWA HARSHAD HARSHAD 
AHAMMED (FTHR)

40A RAHATH, 
KRISHNAN NAIR 

ROAD, 
KARAPARAMBA, 
KARAPARAMBA, 

673010, KOZHIKODE

  

52 17/01/2026 MINHA SHERIN MUJEEB V (FTHR) VALLATH HOUSE, 
MOOZHIKKAL, 

CHELAVUR, 
CHELAVUR P O, 

673571, KOZHIKODE

  

53 17/01/2026 SARITHA K VINISH KUMAR V 
(HSBN)

KARNIKARAM, 
KAKKULANGARA, 

EDAKKAD P O, 
EDAKKAD, 673005, 

KOZHIKODE

  

54 17/01/2026 Neenu K BABU K (FTHR) 33/1853, 
MARIKKUNNU, 
CHEVAYOOR, 

MARIKKUNNU, 
673012, Kozhikode
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE NORTH

Revision identity

55 17/01/2026 Abhinav V Pushparaj v (FTHR) Punjayil House, 
Kunduparamba, 

Vengeri, Karuvissery, 
673010, Kozhikode

  

56 17/01/2026 CINI JOSHY PAUL JOSHY PAUL N 
(HSBN)

JOHN VILLA 28, 
HARITHA NAGAR 

COLONY, 
CHEVARAMBALAM, 
CHEVARAMBALAM, 
673017, KOZHIKODE

  

57 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SAFNADH K P 

FAISAL K P (FTHR) 3/3166, 
PUTHIYAKADAVE 

NORTH BEACH 
ROAD, KASABA, 
NADAKKAVU, 

673011, KOZHIKODE

  

58 17/01/2026 HAMEED 
KUNNUMMAL 

K ALI (FTHR) BAITHUL 
FARSHANA, 

PUTHIYAKADAVU, 
KOZHIKODE, 

NADAKKAVU, 
673011, KOZHIKODE

  

59 17/01/2026 ASWANI K A AJITH K S (FTHR) SREEGOPAL, 
CHETTITHOPPU 

PARAMBA, KONNAD 
WESTHILL, 

WESTHILL, 673005, 
KOZHIKODE

  

60 17/01/2026 SHIHAN SALIM SALIM C P (FTHR) 35/63f, kizhakkini 
mannil kannadikkal, 

vengeri, vengeri, 
673010, kozhikode

  

61 17/01/2026 Rifa Fathima Jaleel P K (FTHR) Srambi Parambu, Athani 
Beach, Puthiyangadi, 

westhill, 673005, 
Kozhikode
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE NORTH

Revision identity

62 17/01/2026 SHAMSUDHEEN MAMMEDKOYA 
(FTHR)

KUNHIMOIDENTHODI, 
ATHANIKKAL 

BEACH, 
PUTHIYANGADI, 

WESTHILL, 673005, 
KOZHIKODE NORTH

  

63 17/01/2026 SREEVIND RAJEEVAN P A 
(FTHR)

13/2043 A, 
JYOTHIRGAMAYA, 

PACHAKKIL 
ANTHARAPARAMBATHU, 

MALAPARAMBA, 
673009, KOZHIKODE

  

64 17/01/2026 MUHAMMAD ANAS ASMABI M C (MTHR) 6/3 
PUNATHUMKUZHIYIL, 

CHELAVUR, 
CHELAVUR, 

CHELAVUR, 673571, 
KOZHIKODE

  

65 17/01/2026 JOSEPH JOSHY JOSHY PAUL N 
(FTHR)

JOHN VILLA 28, 
HARITHA NAGAR 

COLONY, 
CHEVARAMBALAM, 
CHEVARAMBALAM, 
673017, KOZHIKODE

  

66 17/01/2026 Rohn Raphael Jenson C R (FTHR) Chakkalackal House, 
paroppadi, marikunnu, 
marikunnu, 673012, 

Kozhikode

  

67 17/01/2026 FAYAS K FAIZAL K (FTHR) ELUMBILATT, 
KANNADIKKAL, 

VENGERI, VENGERI, 
673010, KOZHIKODE 

NORTH

  

68 17/01/2026 Nishad MOOSA N P (FTHR) NALUKUDI 
PARAMBA, 

PALLITHAZHAM, 
PUTHIYAKADAVU, 

NADAKKAVU, 
673011, KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE NORTH

Revision identity

69 17/01/2026 FATHIMA SAHALA N 
P 

YAHIYA (FTHR) KUNNATH 
THAZHAM VAYAL, 

NADAKKAVU, 
KACHERI, 

NADAKKAVU, 
673011, KOZHIKODE

  

70 17/01/2026 LIJI U T SUMESH C (HSBN) CHENGATT HOUSE, 
CHEVARAMBALAM, 
CHEVARAMBALAM 

P O, 
CHEVARAMBALAM, 
673017, KOZHIKODE

  

71 17/01/2026 AKSHATHA DINESH 
V P 

DINESH V P (FTHR) VENNMEGHAM, 
CHAMUNDIPARAMBA, 
CIVIL STATION P O, 

CIVIL STATION, 
673020, KOZHIKODE

  

72 17/01/2026 JYOTHILAKSHMI J JAYALAL S A (FTHR) AN 167, REVATHY 
HOUSE, 

THIRUTHIYAD, 
PUTHIYARA, 673004, 

KOZHIKODE

  

73 17/01/2026 Fathima Fidha A Kunhu A (FTHR) 66/369, Kunnath 
Thazham Vayal 

Kunnummal, Kacheri, 
Nadakkavu, 673011, 

Kozhikode North

  

74 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASLAM 
N P

MUNEER N P (FTHR) CHAPPANGATHOTTATHIL, 
NADAPPALAM, 

CHELAVUR, 
MAYANADU, 673008, 

KOZHIKODE

  

75 17/01/2026 SHIBLA NARGEES N 
P 

YAHIYA N P (FTHR) KUNNATHTHAZHAM 
VAYAL, 

NADAKKAVU, 
KACHERI, 

NADAKKAVU, 
673011, KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE NORTH

Revision identity

76 17/01/2026 MEERA M MURALI K (FTHR) PADINJARE 
PULIKKAL HOUSE, 

NEAR RAILWAY 
STATION, 

WESTHILL, 
WESTHILL, 673005, 

KOZHIKODE

  

77 17/01/2026 THANMAI SANTH NANASHANTH P 
(FTHR)

GRACE,KAYYALATHODI, 
VELLIMADUKUNNU, 

CHEVAYOOR, 
MARIKKUNNU, 

643012, KOZHIKODE

  

78 17/01/2026 SAMVRUTHA V VIJAYAN A K (FTHR) 70/309 RAMA NIVAS, 
KIZHAKKEYIL, 

NELLIKKAVU CROSS 
ROAD, 

KARAPARAMBA PO, 
KACHERI, 

KARAPARAMBA, 
673010, KOZHIKODE

  

79 17/01/2026 JAMEELA K ABDUL RAZAK K P 
(HSBN)

NANGANADATH 
PARAMBU, 

PAROPPADY, 
CHEVAYUR, 

MARIKUNNU POST, 
673012, KOZHIKODE

  

80 17/01/2026 Sreenivasan m c Geetha k (WIFE) A5/90, saag, merikunnu, 
merikunnu, 673012, 

Kozhikode

  

81 17/01/2026 FATHIMA SHIRIN V SHAREEF K (FTHR) 11/1592 FATHIMA 
MANZIL, 

CHERALODI, 
CHEVAYUR, 

MERIKUNNU, 673012, 
KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE NORTH

Revision identity

82 17/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
HUSNA T K 

NOUSHAD T K (FTHR) 36/127, 
THAZHEKALLINGAL 

HOUSE, VENGERI, 
VENGERI P O, 673010, 

KOZHIKODE

  

83 17/01/2026 ALHENA HARSHAD K HARSHAD 
AHAMMED (FTHR)

40 A RAHATH, 
KRISHNAN NAIR 

ROAD, 
KARAPARAMBA, 
KARAPARAMBA, 

673010, KOZHIKODE

  

84 17/01/2026 SONA THRESIA 
AUGUSTINE

SHAJU AUGUSTINE 
(FTHR)

VENGAKUNNEL, 
FLORICAN ROAD, 
MALAPARAMBA, 
MALAPARAMBA, 

673009, KOZHIKODE

  

85 17/01/2026 JUSTIN JOSHY JOSHY PAUL N 
(FTHR)

JOHN VILLA 28, 
HARITHA NAGAR 

COLONY, 
CHEVARAMBALAM, 
CHEVARAMBALAM, 
673017, KOZHIKODE

  

86 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAJAR 
V 

SAFEENA K V (MTHR) VADAKKARAKATH, 
ELATHUR, 
ELATHUR, 

ELATHUR, 673303, 
KOZHIKODE

  

87 17/01/2026 hamza N V MARIYAMBI (WIFE) THAYEVATTAKANDI, 
PUTHIYANGADI, 
PUTHIYANGADI, 
PUTHIYANGADI, 

673021, KOZHIKODE

  

88 17/01/2026 ARJUN M MURALI K (FTHR) PADINJARE 
PULIKKAL HOUSE, 

NEAR RAILWAY 
STATION, 

WESTHILL, 
WESTHILL, 673005, 

KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE NORTH

Revision identity

89 17/01/2026 SHYNI MANUEL SHAJU AUGUSTINE 
(HSBN)

VENGAKUNNEL 
HOUSE, FLORICAN 

ROAD, 
MALAPARAMBA, 
MALAPARAMBA, 

673009, KOZHIKODE

  

90 17/01/2026 ARYYAN DINESH V P DINESH V P (FTHR) VENNMEGHAM, 
CHAMUNDIPARAMBA, 

CALICUT CIVIL 
STATION P O, CIVIL 

STATION, 673020, 
KOZHIKODE

  

91 17/01/2026 DONA MARIA JOY JOY SEBASTIAN 
(FTHR)

CHERKKAPUZHA, 
CIVIL STATION, 
VENGERI, CIVIL 
STATION, 673020, 

KOZHIKODE

  

92 17/01/2026 SAFANA YASMIN P F FAIZALP A (FTHR) 1798,BAITHUL 
HAMD, 

VELLIMADUKUNNU, 
CHEVAYOOR, 

MARIKKUNNU, 
673012, KOZHIKODE

  

93 17/01/2026 NAWAR K P MAMMAD KOYA K P 
(FTHR)

BAITHUL NABEESA, 
KAKKUDUMBIL, 

CHEVAYUR, 
MARIKKUNNU, 

673012, KOZHIKODE

  

94 17/01/2026 SHAMJITH 
MANSOOR 

MOITHEEN KOYA 
(FTHR)

VALAPPIL, O P 
RAMAN ROAD, 

KARAPARAMBA P O, 
VENGERI, 

KARAPARAMBA, 
673010, KOZHIKODE

  

95 17/01/2026 KADHEEJA ZAIBHA 
V M 

V M ANWAR 
HUSSAIN (FTHR)

ALEEMA MANZIL, 
THERVEEDU LANE, 

JOSEPH ROAD, 
BEACH, 673032, 

KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE NORTH

Revision identity

96 17/01/2026 Riya Rose Jenson C R (FTHR) Chakkalakkal House, 
Paroppadi, Marikunnu, 

Marikunnu, 673012, 
Kozhikode

  

97 17/01/2026 HIJAS P SHAFEEQUE P (FTHR) SHAREEFA MANZIL, 
PARAKKAT 

THAZHAM, CIVIL 
STATION  P O, CIVIL 

STATION, 673020, 
KOZHIKODE

  

98 17/01/2026 SANJAY C SUMESH C (FTHR) CHENGHATTU, 
CHEVARAMBALAM, 
CHEVARAMBALAM 

P O, KOZHIKODE, 
673017, KOZHIKODE

  

99 17/01/2026 SHAJU AUGUSTINE SHYNI MANUEL 
(WIFE)

VENGAKUNNEL 
HOUSE, SHAJISHA 
HOMES, FLORICAN 

ROAD, 
MALAPARAMBA, 

673009, KOZHIKODE

  

100 17/01/2026 SREE RANJINI C M SURESH E T (FTHR) CHAMAKKA 
MANNIL, 

KANNADIKKAL, 
VENGERI, VENGERI, 
673010, KOZHIKODE 

NORTH

  

101 17/01/2026 MOHAMMAD 
ANSARI 

RAFI T P (FTHR) THAIKKOOTTAM 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 

KOYA ROADE, 
PUTHIYANGADI, 

WESTHILL, 673005, 
KOZHIKODE

  

102 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SAFWAN T P 

SAKEER T P (FTHR) Thaikkoottam Parambil, 
Koya Road, 

puthiyangadi, westhill, 
673005, kozhikode

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE NORTH

Revision identity

103 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED HAADI MUNEER RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

12/1397 
VELLIYATTUMMAL, 

MERIKUNNU, 
CHEVAYUR, 

MERIKUNNU, 673012, 
KOZHIKODE

  

104 17/01/2026 ASHMITHA CHOPRA SNEHIL KUMAR 
SINGH (HSBN)

COLLECTORS 
RESIDENCE, 

MALAPARAMBA, 
CHEVAYOOR, 

MALAPARAMBA, 
673009, KOZHIKODE

  

105 17/01/2026 FATHIMA RIDA ABDUL LATHEEF P K 
(FTHR)

EZHUTHALAKKAL, 
MOOZHIKKAL, 

CHELAVUR, 
CHELAVUR P O, 

673571, KOZHIKODE

  

106 17/01/2026 Muhammed siyad A sidhique A (FTHR) 784, ammoth, 
merikunnu, merikunnu, 

673012, Kozhikode

  

107 17/01/2026 BIJU A VISWANATHAN 
NAIR (FTHR)

ARIKKOTTIL, 
VENGERI, VENGERI, 

VENGERI, 673010, 
KOZHIKODE NORTH

  

108 17/01/2026 ALOOFA MARIYAM 
K 

SHAMLY NIYAZI 
(MTHR)

418-A KAVATHI 
PARAMBU, 

SADANAM ROAD, 
CIVIL STATION P O, 

CIVIL STATION, 
673020, KOZHIKODE

  

109 17/01/2026 AYIN MUHAMMED 
SHAJIDH 

ABDUL RASHEED P 
V (FTHR)

RAFI MANZIL, 
CHOYICHINTAKAM 

PARAMBA, 
KONNAD, WEST 

HILL, 673005, 
KOZHIKODE NORTH

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE NORTH

Revision identity

110 17/01/2026 LIJINA K ABDUL AZEEZ K 
(FTHR)

PALAKKAL 
PARAMB, 

CHEVAYUR, 
CHEVAYUR, 

CHEVARAMBALAM 
POST, 673017, 
KOZHIKODE

  

111 17/01/2026 Ahammed Farhan NP Ramla (MTHR) 13/2048, paroppady, 
kozhikode, marikunnu, 

673012, kozhikode

  

112 17/01/2026 SHARANYA 
GOPAKUMAR 

GOPAKUMAR K 
(FTHR)

RAJ MANDIR, 
RAMANUNNI ROAD 
KARUVISSERI P O, 

VENGERI, 
KARUVISSERI, 

673010, KOZHIKODE

  

113 17/01/2026 VAISHNAV RAVI P P RAVI P (FTHR) 19/2366 
CHANDRODAYAM 

HOUSE, 
VELLIYATTUMMAL, 

CHELAVUR, 
MAYANAD, 673008, 

KOZHIKODE

  

114 17/01/2026 AYSHA NASRIN C V MUHAMMED C V 
(FTHR)

CHETTIYAM 
VEETTIL HOUSE, 

MAYANAD, 
CHELAVUR, 

CHELAVUR, 673008, 
KOZHIKODE

  

115 17/01/2026 SAJILA K K BALAN NAIR (FTHR) 5631 
KESHAVAMENON 

NAGAR, 
BILATHIKKULAM 

HOUSING COLONY, 
KACHERI, 

ERANHIPPALAM, 
673006, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE NORTH

Revision identity

116 17/01/2026 Leena B Madhusoodanan V 
(HSBN)

Leena Vihar, Friends 
Road, Paroppady, 

Marikunnu, 673012, 
Kozhikode

  

117 17/01/2026 Neka Fazalullah Fasalullakhan Ickbal 
(FTHR)

34/1522 A, Sona, 
Karikkamkulam, 

Karaparamba, 
Karaparamba, 673010, 

kozhikode

  

118 17/01/2026 YASIER MANAF N K MAJEED N K (FTHR) CHERUKULAM 
NILAM VAYAL, 
KANNADIKKAL, 

VENGERI P O, 
VENGERI, VENGERI, 
673010, KOZHIKODE

  

119 17/01/2026 JOSEPH SONY 
CHIRATTAVELIL 

SONY JOSEPH C 
(FTHR)

CHIRATTAVELIL 
HOUSE, PILAKKAT 

MEETHAL PARAMB, 
KOTTULI, 

KUTHIRAVATTOM, 
673016, KOZHIKODE 

NORTH

  

120 17/01/2026 PRAPANCH JITH M DHARMAJITH S R 
(FTHR)

SREEDHARMAM, 
MANNATHUKANDI, 

KWA ROAD, 
MALAPARAMBA, 

673009, KOZHIKODE

  

121 17/01/2026 PATHUMMA KUTTY MUHAMMED (HSBN) THOPPAYIL B 51, 
THOPPAYIL, 
KOZHIKODE, 

NADAKKAVU, 
673011, KOZHIKODE

  

122 17/01/2026 MISNA HUSSAIN O V HUSSAIN P A (FTHR) VENNATHARAPOYIL, 
VELLIMADUKUNNU, 

CHEVAYOOR, 
MARIKKUNNU, 

673012, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE NORTH

Revision identity

123 17/01/2026 MAMMAD KOYA K P MOIDEEN KOYA K P 
(FTHR)

BAITHUL NABEESA, 
KAKKUDUMBIL, 

CHEVAYUR, 
MARIKUNNU P O, 

673012, KOZHIKODE

  

124 17/01/2026 Rohan J Varghese Jim V Joseph (FTHR) Jijina, Edakkad Road, 
Westhill, Westhill, 
673005, Kozhikode

  

125 17/01/2026 SOORYAKIRAN A P PRADEEP A P (FTHR) ADIKIRAN HOUSE, 
ADIYARU 

PARAMBATH, 
VENGERI, 

KARUVISSERY, 
673010, KOZHIKODE

  

126 17/01/2026 Radha V Narayani P (MTHR) Ananda nilayam, 
Merikkunnu, Chevayur, 

Merikunnu, 673012, 
Kozhikode

  

127 17/01/2026 NASEEMA ALIKOYA (FTHR) KARIMBAYIL 
THAZHAM, 

KANNADIKKAL, 
VENGERI, VENGERI, 
673010, KOZHIKODE 

NORTH

  

128 17/01/2026 SAMVRITHA K SREEJITH K (FTHR) KRISHNATHULASI, 
CHETTIYAM VEETIL, 

NELLIKODE, 
CHEVAYUR P O, 

673017, KOZHIKODE

  

129 17/01/2026 SREENIVASAN M RAMAN KUTTY 
(FTHR)

THAROL 
THEKKAYIL HOUSE, 
KOTTABAZAR, M N 

SATHYARTHI ROAD, 
CHELAVUR, 

KOTTAMPARAMBA, 
673571, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE NORTH

Revision identity

130 17/01/2026 Rahul J Varghese Jim V Joseph (FTHR) Jijina, Edakkad road, 
Westhill, Westhill, 
673005, Kozhikode

  

131 17/01/2026 RINSHA RAFEEK BENASEER V T 
(MTHR)

RAMEESHA HOUSE, 
NADAKKAVU, 
KOZHIKODE, 

NADAKKAV, 673011, 
KASABA

  

132 17/01/2026 Madhusoodanan V Leena B (WIFE) Leena Vihar, Paroppady, 
kuruvattur, Marikunnu, 

673012, Kozhikode

  

133 17/01/2026 Sudheer P Sreedharan P (FTHR) E5/29, K S H B Colony, 
Medical College, 

Kozhikode, Medical 
College, 673008, 

Kozhikode

  

134 17/01/2026 SWETHA LOHITHAKSHAN 
(FTHR)

VRINDAVAN, 
KUNIYEDATHTHAZAM, 

CHEVAYOOR, 
MARIKKUNNU, 

673012, KOZHIKODE

  

135 17/01/2026 FIDHAN AMINA K T SHEREEF K  T (FTHR) MANDAYAD, 
KODOLI, 

NARIKKUNI, 
PANNIKKOTTUR, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

136 17/01/2026 RAKESH K VASU K (FTHR) KALATHIL HOUSE, 
JAWAHAR NAGAR 

COLONY, 
ERANHIPALAM, 
ERANHIPALAM, 

673006, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE NORTH

Revision identity

137 17/01/2026 SHOBANA C K GOPI (HSBN) CHITTEDATH 
MEETHAL, 

KANNADIKKAL, 
VENGERI P O, 

VENGERI 
KARAPARAMBA, 

673010, KOZHIKODE

  

138 17/01/2026 AFLAH E K ISMAIL E (FTHR) 17/1198 
ERKULANGARA 

HOUSE, 
MUNDIKKALTHAZHAM, 

CHELAVUR, 
KOTTAMPARAMBA 

PO, 673008, 
KOZHIKODE

  

139 17/01/2026 AMAN E N SHAJI E N (FTHR) PUNATHIL HOUSE, 
PAVANGAD, 
ELATHUR, 

PUTHIYANGADI, 
673021, KOZHIKODE

  

140 17/01/2026 HADI ZAMEEL P SABIR BABU P (FTHR) NALUKANDATHIL, 
NETHAJIVAYANASALA, 
VENGERI, VENGERI, 
673010, KOZHIKODE

  

141 17/01/2026 sangeeth S K Nishith lal sk (FTHR) soorayn kandy, 
palakkada, 

puthiyangadi, edakkad, 
673005, kozhikode

  

142 17/01/2026 John Kurien Kurien (FTHR) 9B Skyline Onyx, 
Panikar Road, Katcheri, 

Nadakavu, 673011, 
Kozhikode

  

143 17/01/2026 LEKHA M C RAGESH K (HSBN) KALATHIL, 
JAWAHAR NAGAR 

COLONY, KACHERI, 
ERANHIPALAM, 

673006, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE NORTH

Revision identity

144 17/01/2026 LAMIYA 
MAMMOOTTY

MAMMOOTTY C K 
(FTHR)

73/227A, NUZIL 
PARAKANDI 
PARAMBA, 

KOYAROAD, 
WESTHILL P O, 

673005, KOZHIKODE

  

145 17/01/2026 JASMINA C V T ABDUL MANAF K P 
(HSBN)

SONIYA HOUSE, 
PUTHIYANGADI, 
PUTHIYANGADI, 

WESTHILL, 673005, 
KOZHIKODE

  

146 17/01/2026 NISHA C Sasidharan (HSBN) 14/3428E, 
Madathilthazham 
Mammilithazham 

Paroppadi, chevayur, 
Marikunnu, 673012, 

Kozhikode

  

147 17/01/2026 ROSAMMA THOMAS 
M

THOMAS M P (FTHR) CHAYANANICKAL, 
CHEVAYUR, 
CHEVAYUR, 

CHEVAYUR, 673017, 
KOZHIKODE

  

148 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED AFAM 
T P

NIZAR T P (FTHR) METHALAKATH 
PARAMB, 

PUTHIYANGADI, 
PUTHIYANGADI, 
PUTHIYANGADI, 

673021, KOZHIKODE

  

149 17/01/2026 SANJAY KRISHNA K MURALI KRISHNA 
DAS M P (FTHR)

18/333 
KIZHAKKEYIL, 

PALAKKOTTUVAYAL, 
CHELAVUR, 

MAYANAD PO, 
673008, KOZHIKODE

  

150 17/01/2026 ABHILASH R J S JANARDANAN 
(FTHR)

70/1675 KRSHNAGIRI, 
EASTHILL, KACHERI, 

KARAPARAMBA, 
673010, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE NORTH

Revision identity

151 17/01/2026 devakeerth pk priyesh (FTHR) 12/256, nambyar 
paramb, chevayoor, 

malaparamba, 673009, 
kozhikode

  

152 17/01/2026 SREELEKHA T C VIJAYA RAJAN 
(HSBN)

SHIVASAKTHI, 
PALAKKADA, 

PUTHIYANGADI, 
EDAKKAD, 673005, 

NADAKKAV

  

153 17/01/2026 Sreerag. M Madhusoodhanan. M 
(FTHR)

2200, Male Arapoyil, 
vellimadukunnu, 

marikunnu, 673012, 
kozhikode

  

154 17/01/2026 SALEEM ELLATH ELLATH SOOPI 
(FTHR)

12/811A, SILVER 
GARDEN VILLA NO. 
14, KANNADIKKAL, 
VENGERI, VENGERI, 
673010, KOZHIKODE

  

155 17/01/2026 Abdul Azeez T P Majeed T P (FTHR) Baithul Sumayya, 
Perichivalappil, Konnad, 
Puthiyangadi, West Hill 
P O, 673005, Kozhikode

  

156 17/01/2026 JAFNA SHERIN V K HASEEB RAHMAN C 
(HSBN)

KOTTAPPURAYIL, 
KOTTAMPARAMBA, 
KOTTAMPARAMBA, 
KOTTAMPARAMBA, 
673008, KOZHIKODE

  

157 17/01/2026 JOSE PAUL PAUL P I (FTHR) 8/1599 A Palakkattel 
House, Civil Station, 

Vengeri, Civil Station, 
673020, Kozhikode Noth

  

158 17/01/2026 NANDANA T BAIJU T (FTHR) THENGIL HOUSE, 
PEEDIYEKKAL 

PARAMBU, 
PUTHIYANGADI, P O 

PUTHIYANGADI, 
673021, KOZHIKODE 

NORTH

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE NORTH

Revision identity

159 17/01/2026 NANDANA DIJI V DIJI V (FTHR) 746, 
SANTHIRUTHIVAYAL 

VALIYEDATH, 
VENGERI, 

KARUVASSERI, 
673010, KOZHIKODE 

NORTH

  

160 17/01/2026 MUHSINA N P RAMEES P B (HSBN) KIZHAKKINI 
MANNU, 

KANNADIKKAL, 
VENGERI, VENGERI, 
673010, KOZHIKODE

  

161 17/01/2026 ARDRA S SAJITH KUMAR S 
(FTHR)

NANDANAM, 
KOLAPURATH 

THAZHAM, 
PUTHIYANGADI, 

EDAKKAD, 673005, 
KOZHIKODE NORTH

  

162 17/01/2026 Midhun VP Manoj kumar VP 
(FTHR)

15/2630A, nandanam, 
vellimadukunnu, 

marikunnu, 673012, 
kozhikode

  

163 17/01/2026 HANIM KADEEJA C T M SHAMSUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

BAIRUHA, 4/546 A, 
JOSEPH ROAD, 
KOZHIKODE, 

BEACH, 673032, 
KOZHIKODE

  

164 17/01/2026 Vishnu M Shaji M (FTHR) madathil house, 
puliyankodu kunnu 
road, marikunnu, 

Marikunnu, 673012, 
Kozhikode

  

165 17/01/2026 Shanavas p famina (WIFE) Limra manzil, 
VENGALI, ELATHUR, 

ELATHUR, 673303, 
KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE NORTH

Revision identity

166 17/01/2026 MARVAN K P MUHAMMED K P 
(FTHR)

KOYYAPPURAM, 
VELLIMADUKUNNU, 
VELLIMADUKUNNU, 

MARIKUNNU PO, 
673012, KOZHIKODE

  

167 17/01/2026 SIVASANKAR A ABHILASH R J (FTHR) 70/1675 
KRISHNAGIRI, 

EASTHLL, KACHERI, 
KARAPARAMBA, 

673010, KOZHIKODE

  

168 17/01/2026 ZIYA RAHMAN K P NISHATH K (MTHR) 1626, KAVUNGAL, 
ANIYAM PARMBU, 

NADAKAVU, 673011, 
KOZHIKODE

  

169 17/01/2026 FATHIMA NIDHA P RIYAS V (FTHR) 725, PUTHIYOTTIL, 
KOYA ROAD, 

WESTHILL, 673005, 
KOZHIKODE

  

170 17/01/2026 UBAID K P ASHRAF K P (FTHR) 14/1824 ,FATHIMA 
MANZIL, 

KAKKARATHIL, 
CHELAVOOR, 

CHELAVOOR P O, 
673571, KOZHIKODE

  

171 17/01/2026 KIZHAKKE PURAYIL 
PRAKASHAN 

UNNI (FTHR) APPUS HOUSE NO 39, 
KOZHIKODE, 

ASHRAMAM ROAD, 
ATHANIKKAL, 

PUTHIYANGADI, 
WEST HILL, 673005, 

KOZHIKODE

  

172 17/01/2026 Lucy Emily Pinto Elexton Lopez (OTHR) 5/1893B, St Vincent 
Colony, Kasaba, 

Ernajipalam, 673006, 
Kozhikode

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE NORTH

Revision identity

173 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIHAL 
K 

ABDU NAZIR (FTHR) KOROLATH, 
MOOZHIKKAL, 

CHELAVUR, 
CHELAVUR, 673571, 

KOZHIKODE

  

174 17/01/2026 SHARON SHAJU 
AUGUSTINE

SHAJU AUGUSTINE 
(FTHR)

VENGA KUNNEL, 
FLORICAN ROAD, 
MALAPARAMBA, 
MALAPARAMBA, 

673009, KOZHIKODE

  

175 17/01/2026 FARSHIL K P MUHAMMED 
HANEEFA K P (FTHR)

THATTARKANDY, 
PUZHIYIL ROAD, 
WEST HILL POST, 

WEST HILL, 673005, 
KOZHIKODE

  

176 17/01/2026 RINEESHA C MUHAMMED 
HASHIM V  T (HSBN)

CHOLAKKAL, 
VELLAYIL, KASABA, 

BEACH, 673032, 
KOZHIKODE

  

177 17/01/2026 BAIJU T BALAN (FTHR) THENGIL HOUSE, 
PEEDIYEKKAL 

PARAMBU, 
PUTHIYANGADI, P O 

PUTHIYANGADI, 
673021, KOZHIKODE 

NORTH

  

178 17/01/2026 AmanSajeev tp RAJEEV BABU TP 
(FTHR)

12/256, meethal 
paramba, chevayoor, 

malaparamba, 673009, 
kozhikode

  

179 17/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
MIDLAJ P K 

SIDHEEQUE (FTHR) PUNATHUM 
KUZHIYIL, 

CHELAVUR, 
CHELAVUR, 

CHELAVUR, 673571, 
KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE NORTH

Revision identity

180 17/01/2026 FASILATH MUHAMMAD (FTHR) 3/3155, YASIN HOUSE 
PUTHIYAKADAVU, 

KASABA, 
NADAKKAVU, 

673011, KOZHIKKODE

  

181 17/01/2026 Athira Kottail premraj kottayil (FTHR) 14/T  P ROAD, ST 
MARYS SCHOOL, 

CHEVAYOOR, 
CHEVARAMBALAM, 
673017, KOZHIKODE

  

182 17/01/2026 SURESH KUMAR P SMITHA SURESH 
(WIFE)

GANGA, MOKAVOOR 
ROAD, 

PUTHIYANGADI, 
EDAKKAD, 673005, 

KOZHIKODE

  

183 17/01/2026 SUMAYA N V ABDUL NISAR N V 
(FTHR)

KARIMBAYIL 
THAZHAM, 

KANNADIKKAL, 
VENGERI, VENGERI, 
673010, KOZHIKODE 

NORTH

  

184 17/01/2026 Ameesha rahman k p Nishath K (MTHR) 1626, kavungal house, 
aniyam parambu, 
nadakav, 673011, 

kozhikode

  

185 17/01/2026 MUNABBIR 
NAJUMAL SHA 

KUNHIKOYA (FTHR) DARUL HUDA, 
PUTHIYA KADAVU, 

VELLAYIL, 
NADAKKAVU, 

673011, KOZHIKODE 
NORTH

  

186 17/01/2026 RAJEESH P PRABHUDAS P 
(FTHR)

PAYANINGAL 
HOUSE, BEHIND 

INDIAN EXPRESS, 
KACHERI, WEST 
HILL P O, 673005, 

KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE NORTH

Revision identity

187 17/01/2026 ANJANA M K ANIL KUMAR M K 
(FTHR)

MANADATH KANDY, 
KARUVISSERI, 

VENGERI, 
KARUVISSERI, 

673010, KOZHIKODE

  

188 17/01/2026 NAVEENA K BAIJU T (HSBN) THENGIL HOUSE, 
PEEDIYEKALPARAMBU, 
PUTHIYANGADI, P O 

PUTHIYANGADI, 
673021, KOZHIKODE 

NORTH

  

189 17/01/2026 SREERAG K udayakumar M S 
(FTHR)

SOUMYASREE, 
MUNDIKKALTHAZHAM, 

CHELAVOOR, 
MAYANAD, 673008, 

KOZHIKODE

  

190 17/01/2026 FIDA FATHIMA M ANAS V M (HSBN) VARIKKOLI 
MEETHAL HOUSE, 

CHELAVUR, 
CHELAVUR, 

CHELAVUR, 673571, 
KOZHIKODE

  

191 17/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
HAMDAN N P 

SUBAIDA N P (MTHR) 3/2794 HASIF 
MANZIL, NALUKUDI 

PARAMBU, 
KOZHIKODE, 

NADAKKAVU, 
673011, KOZHIKODE

  

192 17/01/2026 Sini santhosh Rosamma Varghese 
(OTHR)

8/1453, Elenjickal, 
paropadi, marikunnu, 
673012, Kozhikode

  

193 17/01/2026 BUSHARA K P MUHAMMED 
HANEEFA K P (HSBN)

THATTARKANDY, 
POOZHIYIL ROAD, 
WEST HILL POST, 

WEST HILL, 673005, 
KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE NORTH

Revision identity

194 17/01/2026 Sree Vidhya K VILASINI A (MTHR) VRINDAVAN HOUSE, 
POONTHIRUTHIPARAMBU, 

CHELAVUR, 
CHELAVUR, 673571, 

KOZHIKODE

  

195 17/01/2026 ADITHYA PRIYESH PRIYESH (FTHR) SRIVALSAM HOUSE, 
PUTHIYARA, 
PUTHIYARA, 

PUTHIYARA, 673004, 
KOZHIKODE NORTH

  

196 17/01/2026 Midhun C Sheejamani (MTHR) Porayil House, Rarichan 
Road, Kacheri Village, 
Eranhipalam, 673006, 

Kozhikode

  

197 17/01/2026 John Fernandez P. Francis (FTHR) Zion, St. Filomina 
Quarters, Chevayur, 
Marikunnu, 673012, 

Kozhikode

  

198 17/01/2026 NIKHIL T BAIJU T (FTHR) THENGIL HOUSE, 
PEEDIYEKAL 

PARAMBU, 
PUTHIYANGADI, P O 

PUTHIYANGADI, 
673021, KOZHIKODE 

NORTH

  

199 17/01/2026 Pushpavally Viswanadan (HSBN) Shijina House, Bhut 
Road, Puthiyangadi, 
Westhill, 673005, 

Kozhikode

  

200 17/01/2026 THEERTHA K P SHYJU K P (FTHR) SIVAPRIYA, 
KARAPARAMBA, 

KATCHERI, 
ERANHIPALAM, 

673010, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE NORTH

Revision identity

201 17/01/2026 K P Shigin Ganesh Ganesan K K (FTHR) Kattarpoyil, 
Marikkunnu, 
Chevayoor, 

Marikkunnu, 673012, 
Kozhikode

  

202 17/01/2026 AMAL 
SHAMSUDHEEN

LAILA 
SHAMSUDHEEN 

(MTHR)

1500 A, CHUNGAM, 
MATHARADIKKAL, 
WESTHILL, 673005, 

TALUQA 
PUTHYANGADI

  

203 17/01/2026 PRADEEPAN MATHEW (FTHR) MERCY HOME  
MISSIONARIES OF 

CHARITY, 
VELLIMADUKUNNU, 

CHEVAYUR, 
MARIKUNNU, 673012, 

KOZHIKODE

  

204 17/01/2026 Abhinand M pradeepkumar M 
(FTHR)

Nechikulam vayal, 
palakkada, 

puthiyangadi, edakkad, 
673005, kozhikode

  

205 17/01/2026 NANDHANA E SANTHOSH KUMAR 
E (FTHR)

EDATHODATHIL, 
VADAKKAN CHIRA 
VAYAL, WESTHILL, 
WESTHILL, 673005, 

KOZHIKODE

  

206 17/01/2026 Riya Maria Santhosh Santhosh paul (FTHR) 8/1453, Elenjickal, 
paropadi, marikunnu, 
673012, Kozhikode

  

207 17/01/2026 SABREENA V P OMAR SHAREEF K 
(HSBN)

FOUZ MAHAL, 
PANAKUNNU 
PARAMBATH, 

VENGERI, VENGERI, 
673010, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE NORTH

Revision identity

208 17/01/2026 KADEEJA 
THASNEEM V

ABDUL AZEEZ 
(FTHR)

VADAKKEDATH 
THAZHAM, 

MOOZHIKKAL, 
VIRUPPIL, 

CHELAVUR, 673571, 
KOZHIKODE NORTH

  

209 17/01/2026 PRABHALA P K JANARDHANAN 
(FTHR)

NALUKUDIPARAMBU, 
VELLAYIL, 

KOZHIKODE, 
NADAKKAVU P O, 

673011, KOZHIKODE

  

210 17/01/2026 NANDAGOPAL 
DEVADAS SHENOY 

SHREEDEVI N 
SHENOY (WIFE)

29/1589, D KRISHNA 
KRIPA, KAMPURATH 

PARAMBA, 
KOTTOOLI, 673016, 

KOZHIKODE

  

211 17/01/2026 harshad a p abdul latheef a p (FTHR) harshad mahal aviyil 
parambu, nadakavu, 

kozhikode, nadakavu, 
673011, kasaba

  

212 17/01/2026 KARTHIK N Sajil Kumar N (FTHR) Nellipunath, West Hill, 
West Hill, West Hill, 
673005, Kozhikode

  

213 17/01/2026 MUNI MATHEW (OTHR) MERCY HOME, 
VELLIMADUKUNNU, 

CHEVAYUR, 
MARIKUNNU, 673012, 

KOZHIKODE

  

214 17/01/2026 ANIKA P 
UNNIKRISHNAN

UNNIKRISHNAN P C 
(FTHR)

B8/156 BHAVANA  
CHM KOYA NAGAR, 
HOUSING COLONY 
NGO QUARTERS, 

CHEVAYUR, 
MARIKUNNU, 673012, 
KOZHIKODE NORTH

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE NORTH

Revision identity

215 17/01/2026 raja najeeb najeeb m t (FTHR) mandarath, chelavoor, 
chelavoor, 

kottamparamba, 673008, 
kozhikode

  

216 17/01/2026 Hiba Nasarin E P SUBAIR E P (FTHR) PADIKKAL 
THAZHATH, 

CHERUVATTA, 
KURUVATTOOR, 

PARAMBIL, 673012, 
KOZHIKODE

  

217 17/01/2026 RASAK N P SAVAN (FTHR) 4/1167  BAITHUL 
IRFANA, KALIYATTU 
PARAMB, VELLAYIL, 

BEACH, 673032, 
KOZHIKODE

  

218 17/01/2026 MANOHARAN T P RAMAN (FTHR) THAIKKOOTTAM 
PARAMBIL, ATHANI 

BEACH, 
PUTHIYANGADI, 

WESTHILL, 673005, 
KOZHIKODE

  

219 17/01/2026 Soumya K P Sivakumar K (HSBN) 3038A(40/1781), 
SANGEETH,, 

THIRUTHIYAAD, 
CALICUT, 

PUTHIYARA, 673004, 
KOZHIKODE

  

220 17/01/2026 FATHIMA SHAHALA SALEEM (FTHR) PUNATHIL,MAYILADIKKUNNU, 
MAYANAD, 
CHELAVUR, 

MAYANAD, 673008, 
KOZHIKODE

  

221 17/01/2026 JOSEPH SEBASTIAN DARLIN P GEORGE 
(WIFE)

15/1235 
KOCHUPURACKAL, 

AMBILI NAGAR 
VELLIMADUKUNNU, 

CHEVAYUR, 
MARIKUNNU, 673012, 

KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE NORTH

Revision identity

222 17/01/2026 NISHANA P M NAJEEB (HSBN) ASHIS, 
MOOZHIKKAL, 
CHELAVOOR, 

CHELAVOOR, 673571, 
KOZHIKODE

  

223 17/01/2026 Anusree Kuniyedath 
Sachith

Sachith (FTHR) Kuniyedath Thazhath, 
Vellimadukunnu, 

Chevayoor, 
Marikkunnu, 673012, 

Kozhikode

  

224 17/01/2026 Gracy P J Rosamma Varghese 
(OTHR)

8/1453, Elenjickal, 
paropadi, merikunnu, 
673012, Kozhikode

  

225 17/01/2026 sharvin zenhaque raflina p (MTHR) al wahda, pavangad, 
puthiyangadi, 

puthiyangadi, 673021, 
puthiyangadi

  

226 17/01/2026 Ashga N S Nisha C (MTHR) 14/3428E, 
Madathilthazham 
Mammilithazham 

Paroppadi, chevayur, 
Marikunnu, 673012, 

Kozhikode

  

227 17/01/2026 Anusree K K Satheesan K K (FTHR) Kuroolikandi,Devi 
nilayam, Karuvisseri, 

Karuvisseri, 
Malikkadav, 673010, 

Kozhikode

  

228 17/01/2026 Anusha NP sivanandhan NP (FTHR) 1690, kuruvattur, 
kuruvattur, marikunnu, 

673012, Kozhikode

  

229 17/01/2026 NIMISHA SAJEEV M K SAJEEV (HSBN) SREYAS, GANDHI 
ROAD, KASABA, 

CALICUT BEACH P O, 
673032, KOZHIKODE 

NORTH

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE NORTH

Revision identity

230 17/01/2026 IRFANA N P RASAK N P (FTHR) BAITHUL IRFANA, 
KALIYATTU 

PARAMB, VELLAYIL, 
BEACH, 673032, 

KOZHIKODE

  

231 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED HADHI 
P

NASIR P (FTHR) FOUZ, POOZHIYIL 
ROAD, 

PUTHIYANGADI, 
WEST HILL, 673005, 

KOZHIKODE

  

232 17/01/2026 FINA MARIYAM T ABDUL NAZAR T 
(FTHR)

THAMBALANGATTU 
MEETHAL, 

NADAPPALAM, 
CHELAVUR, 

MAYANAD, 673008, 
KOZHIKODE

  

233 17/01/2026 HIBA FATHIMA P NASIR P (FTHR) FOUZ HOUSE, 
POOZHIYIL ROAD, 
PUTHIYANGADI, 

WESTHILL, 673005, 
KOZHIKODE

  

234 17/01/2026 Elsy Thomas p c Thomas (HSBN) Pandiyalakkal House, 
Thottil Peedika, 

Chevayur, 
Chevarambalam, 

673017, Kozhikode

  

235 17/01/2026 AKILAN MATHEW (OTHR) MERCY HOME, 
VELLIMADUKUNNU, 

CHEVAYUR, 
MARIKUNNU, 673012, 

KOZHIKODE

  

236 17/01/2026 SUKANYA P SUNITHA K P (FTHR) THATTARI, 
Vellimadukunnu, 

Chevayoor, 
Marikkunnu, 673012, 

Kozhikode

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE NORTH

Revision identity

237 17/01/2026 LIYA FATHIMA P HASHIM (FTHR) THAZHAMPULLI 
PARAMB, 

NADAKKAV, 
KOZHIKODE, 

NADAKKAV, 673011, 
KACHERI

  

238 17/01/2026 SAJEENDRAN T GOVINDAN (FTHR) 1508/A, K G NIVAS 
THOPPAYIL 

NADAKKAVU, 
KASABA, 

NADAKKAVU, 
673011, KOZHIKODE

  

239 17/01/2026 JANARDHANAN NARAYANAN (FTHR) 3/2967 
NALUKUDIPARAMBU, 

BEACH ROAD, 
VELLAYIL, 

NADAKKAVU P O, 
673011, KOZHIKODE

  

240 17/01/2026 Mikel V Joel Joel G Varghese (FTHR) Kalapurackal,2/2023 A,, 
Chalikara Road,, 

Vengeri, Civil Station, 
673020, Kozhikode

  

241 17/01/2026 SARFAD N P NALUKUDI 
PARAMBA 

NOORUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

71/820 MUNDYADI 
THAZHAM, 
VENGERI, 

KARUVISSERY P O, 
KARUVISSERY, 

673010, KOZHIKODE

  

242 17/01/2026 ACELIN P P JUNAID UL RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

PUTHAN PURAYIL, R 
K APPUNNI ROAD, 

NEAR NGO 
QUARTERS, 

MARIKKUNNU, 
673012, KOZHIKODE

  

243 17/01/2026 REVI MATHEW (OTHR) MERCY HOME, 
VELLIMADUKUNNU, 

CHEVAYUR, 
MARIKUNNU, 673012, 

KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE NORTH

Revision identity

244 17/01/2026 P Pushpa K K Ganesan (HSBN) Kattarpoyil, 
Vellimadukunnu, 

Chevayoor, 
Marikkunnu, 673012, 

Kozhikode

  

245 17/01/2026 SREEYESH T P MANOHARAN (FTHR) THAIKKOOTTAM 
PARAMBIL, 

ATHANIKKAL 
BEACH, 

PUTHIYANGADI, 
WESTHILL, 673005, 

KOZHIKODE

  

246 17/01/2026 MINAS KHAN M C NOUSHAD M C 
(FTHR)

16/856,MUNDAYOTTU 
CHALIL, WAYANAD 
ROAD, CHELAVOOR, 

CHELAVOOR P O, 
673571, KOZHIKODE

  

247 17/01/2026 FATHIMA SHIFA P M SIRAJUDHEEN P M 
(FTHR)

VELLIMADU 
PARAMBIL, 

VELLIMADUKUNNU, 
CHEVAYUR, 

MARIKKUNNU P O, 
673012, KOZHIKODE

  

248 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA T K 

ABDUL JALEEL T K 
(FTHR)

T K HOUSE, 
EDAKKAD, 

PUTHIYANGADI, 
EDAKKAD, 673005, 

KOZHIKODE

  

249 17/01/2026 BHAGYA LAKSHMI HARISH KUMAR 
(HSBN)

KIZHUTHIRUTHIYIL 
HOUSE, NEAR 
THUVASSERI 

KADAVU, 
OLAVANNA, 

OLAVANNA, 673019, 
KOZHIKODE NORTH

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE NORTH

Revision identity

250 17/01/2026 Saranya E T K P Shigin Ganesh 
(HSBN)

Safalam, 
Vellimadukunnu, 

Chevayoor, 
Marikkunnu, 673012, 

Kozhikode

  

251 17/01/2026 VISWANATH J Jayakumar J (FTHR) Vallil, 
Ponnamparambath, Near 

Homeo College, 
Karaparamba, 

Karaparamba, 673010, 
Kozhikode

  

252 17/01/2026 Suchithra k Pushpa (MTHR) LAKSHMI NIVAS, 
CHEROTT VAYAL, 

KACHERY, 
NADAKAVU, 673001, 

KOZHIKODE

  

253 17/01/2026 ARYAN SRIDEEP SRIDEEP 
BALAKRISHNAN 

(FTHR)

14/1795 A Casamia, 
Thottil Pedika 

Chevarambalam P O, 
Chevayur, Chevayur, 
673017, Kozhikode

  

254 17/01/2026 F FARDHEEN KHAN FIROZ KHAN (FTHR) SHANAVAS MANZIL, 
NELLIPUNATH 

PARAMB, 
POONADATH ROAD, 

ERANHIPALAM, 
673006, KOZHIKODE

  

255 17/01/2026 SUNITHA RANJITH KUMAR 
(HSBN)

ERANJALODY 
HOUSE, 

MAVILIKADAVU, 
KARUVISSERY, 
KARUVISSERY, 

673010, ELATHUR

  

256 17/01/2026 Malavika santhosh Vidya santhosh (MTHR) 11/2651, chevayur, 
kozhikode, marikunnu, 

673012, kozhikode

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE NORTH

Revision identity

257 17/01/2026 AMBADY M K SUNITHA N (WIFE) VISWANADHAM  
POKKINARI 
MEETHAL, 

CHELAVOOR, 
CHELAVOOR, 

CHELAVOOR, 673571, 
KOZHIKODE

  

258 17/01/2026 Aghin Ganesh K P Ganeshan K K (FTHR) Kattarpoyil,Safalam, 
Vellimadukkunnu, 

Chevayoor, 
Marikkunnu, 673012, 

Kozhikode

  

259 17/01/2026 RiswanAhammed T P NAJEEB (FTHR) ASHIS, 
MOOZHIKKAL, 
CHELAVOOR, 

CHELAVOOR, 673571, 
KOZHIKODE

  

260 17/01/2026 PREMA RARAN (FTHR) 17/837, MALENAMBI 
VEETTIL, 

CHELAVUR, 
KOTTAMPARAMBA, 
673008, CHELAVUR

  

261 17/01/2026 Divya Kumaran Kumaran (FTHR) 5/1575 G, Jawahar 
Nagar, Kasaba, 

Eranhipalam, 673006, 
Kozhikode North

  

262 17/01/2026 Lilly John Maurilla Sebastian 
(OTHR)

Holy Redeemers 
Convent, S V Colony, 
Kasaba, Eranjiplalam, 

673006, Kozhikode

  

263 17/01/2026 Sudheera K Gopalan C k (FTHR) Kanakkassery, 
Kakkudumb paramb, 

Paroppady, Marikkunnu, 
673012, Kozhikode

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE NORTH

Revision identity

264 17/01/2026 ROCHANA M MURALEEDHARAN 
M (FTHR)

RATHNA NIVAS, 
POOLAKADAVU, 

CHEVAYUR, 
MERIKUNNU, 673012, 

KOZHIKODE

  

265 17/01/2026 AGNEL MARCEL MARCEL IGNATIOUS 
PETER (FTHR)

PAYYADI MEETHAL, 
POOLAKKADAVU 

ROAD, CHEVAYUR, 
MERIKUNNU P O, 

673012, KOZHIKODE

  

266 17/01/2026 AYISHA NIAMA K ALAVI (FTHR) PUTHUKKUDIYALUMMAL, 
CHELAVOOR, 
CHELAVOOR, 

CHELAVUR PO, 
673571, KOZHIKODE

  

267 17/01/2026 VENGALIL 
SREEDEVI 

ASHWIN MOHAN 
(HSBN)

AISWARYA, NEAR 
KALPAKA THEATRE, 

MANKAVU, 
MANKAVU, 673007, 

KOZHIKODE

  

268 17/01/2026 SAYYID ADIL 
ABDULLA P M

ZAINUL ABIDEEN 
(FTHR)

SHAHIN HOUSE, 
POONADATH 

PARAMB, 
ERANHIPALAM, 
ERANHIPALAM, 

673006, KOZHIKODE

  

269 17/01/2026 Alka Kuniyedath Sachith Kumar (FTHR) Kuniyedath Thazhath, 
Vellimadukunnu, 

Chevayoor, 
Marikkunnu, 673012, 

Kozhikode

  

270 17/01/2026 Sreelakshmi P Unnikrishnan P (FTHR) Sreenandanam 
Thattalath Thazham, 

Eranhipalam, 
Eranhipalam, 

Eranhipalam, 673006, 
Kozhikode

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE NORTH

Revision identity

271 17/01/2026 NADIYA MIRSANA B ASHRAF B (FTHR) BISARATH HOUSE, 
PANICKER ROAD, 

NADAKKAVU, 
NADAKKAVU, 

673011, KOZHIKODE 
NORTH

  

272 17/01/2026 FAHAD ALI P ANAS P (FTHR) 13/1216 A  
PACHILLANGATT, 

CHULLIYODE ROAD, 
CALICUT CIVIL 
STATION, CIVIL 

STATION, 673020, 
KOZHIKODE

  

273 17/01/2026 RAHMATH BEEVI T P ANITHA (MTHR) THAIKOOTTAMPARAMBIL, 
KOYAROAD, 

PUTHIYANGADI, 
WESTHILL, 673005, 

KOZHIKODE

  

274 17/01/2026 SNEHA V AKHILESH P (HSBN) PARAMBATH, 
VENGERI, VENGERI, 
VENGERI P O, 673010, 

KOZHIKODE

  

275 17/01/2026 ANANDU P T SIVADASAN P T 
(FTHR)

75/186A, 
VIRUTHISSERI 

VAYAL 
PUTHIYAPPA, 

PUTHIYANGADI, 
PUTHIYANGADI P O, 
673021, KOZHIKODE

  

276 17/01/2026 Susmitha Ajith k gopalakrishnan 
(FTHR)

11/2651, kuruvattur, 
kozhikode, marikunnu, 

673012, Kozhikode

  

277 17/01/2026 YUKTHA ANISH ANISH P K (FTHR) 38/261 C, SREEJITH 
ROAD, 

PUTHIYANGADI, 
WEST HILL, 673005, 

KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE NORTH

Revision identity

278 17/01/2026 JINSHA K ABHILASH E (HSBN) EDACHALIL HOUSE, 
CHIRAKKAL 

MEETHAL 
PARAMBA, 

CHEVAYUR, 
MARIKUNNU POST, 
673012, KOZHIKODE

  

279 17/01/2026 Sachith Kumar K V N Velayudhan (FTHR) Kuniyedath Thazhath, 
Vellimadukunnu, 

Chevayoor, 
Marikkunnu, 673012, 

Kozhikode

  

280 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED ZIYAD ABDUL NAZIR K 
(FTHR)

72/233, HIRA HOUSE, 
THAZHE KANDY 
PARAMBA, WEST 

HILL, 673005, 
KOZHIKODE

  

281 17/01/2026 Sreelakshmi P Unnikrishnan P (FTHR) Sreenandanam 
Thattalath Thazham, 

Eranhipalam, 
Eranhipalam, 

Eranhipalam, 673006, 
Kozhikode

  

282 17/01/2026 SUNITA NAYAR ANAND NAYAR 
(HSBN)

NO.4, SHELTER 
APARTMENT, 

CHEROOTY NAGAR 
COLONY, KASABA, 

PUTHIYARA P O, 
673004, KOZHIKODE 

NORTH

  

283 17/01/2026 BINDU M V K T LALITHA (MTHR) AMBADI HOUSE, 
MELE EDAVALATH, 

CHEVAYOOR, 
MALAPARAMBA, 

673009, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE NORTH

Revision identity

284 17/01/2026 GEETHA GANGADHARAN 
(HSBN)

GANGAGEETH, 
MARAKKARAKAM 

PARAMB, 
PALLIKKANDY, 
PUTHIYANGADI, 

673021, KOZHIKODE

  

285 17/01/2026 SANJAY A ANILKUMAR M P 
(FTHR)

12/1570C, 
KATTILPARAMBU, 

FLORICAN HILL 
ROAD, 

MALAPARAMBA, 
673009, KOZHIKODE

  

286 17/01/2026 ANAND NAYAR BHASKARAN NAIR 
(FTHR)

NO.4, SHELTER 
APARTMENTS, 

CHEROOTY NAGAR 
COLONY, KASABA, 
PUTHIYARA, 673004, 
KOZHIKODE NORTH

  

287 17/01/2026 ADEL KALAM N M KALAM (FTHR) BAITHUL AHAMED, 
NEELAMBALATH 

THZAHAM, S V 
COLONY, 

ERANHIPALAM, 
673006, KOZHIKODE

  

288 17/01/2026 Fathima Amal C O Fathima Noora (MTHR) 14/1140 A Hayat, 
Kakkudumbil Paramb, 

Chevayur, Merikkunnu, 
673012, kozhikode

  

289 17/01/2026 SANAL SAHADEVAN SAHADEVAN M K 
(FTHR)

MULLANARAMBATH 
PARAMBU, 

PAROPPADY, 
MARIKUNNU, 

MARIKUNNU, 673012, 
KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE NORTH

Revision identity

290 17/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDHA P SUBAIR (FTHR) CHALUMPATTU 
MEETHAL HOUSE, 

MOOZHIKKAL, 
CHELAVUR, 

CHELAVOOR P O, 
673571, KOZHIKODE

  

291 17/01/2026 Chandra Nishithraj Nishith Raj (FTHR) Swaya Nivas, 
Substation, Chevayur, 

Chevayur, 673017, 
Kozhikode

  

292 17/01/2026 KARTHIKA K P SUNIL KUMAR K P 
(FTHR)

KATTAYATU 
PARAMBATH, 
MOOZHIKKAL, 
CHELAVOOR, 

CHELAVUR PO, 
673571, KOZHIKODE

  

293 17/01/2026 ATHIRA A M V BINDU (MTHR) AMBADI HOUSE, 
MELE EDAVALATH, 

CHEVAYOOR, 
MALAPARAMBA, 

673009, KOZHIKODE

  

294 17/01/2026 ASWANI T K REKHA T P (MTHR) THAZHEKOLLERI, 
CHEVARAMBALAM, 

CHEVAYUR, 
CHEVARAMBALAM, 
673017, KOZHIKODE

  

295 17/01/2026 AMAL DAS K P MOHANDAS K P 
(FTHR)

KOTHUPALAKKAL, 
CHUNGAM, WEST 

HILL, 
PUTHIYANGADI, 

WEST HILL, 673005, 
KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE NORTH

Revision identity

296 17/01/2026 BAIJU K KUNHIRAMAN K 
(FTHR)

MELLOW 
SKYWATCH NEAR 

VEGETABLE 
MARKET, 

THADAMBATTUTHAZHAM 
KARAPARAMBA P O, 

KARAPARAMBA, 
KARAPARAMBA, 

673010, KOZHIKODE

  

297 17/01/2026 DEVAPRIYA K AJITHKUMAR N 
(FTHR)

16/2759, 
KUDAMVEETTIL 

MUZHIKKAL 
VIRIPPIL ROAD, 

CHELAVOOR, 
CHELAVOOR, 673571, 

KOZHIKODE

  

298 17/01/2026 JISHNU V NAIR SHAHINI A V (MTHR) ANUGRAHAM, 
KAMBURAM BEACH, 

WESTHILL P O, 
WESTHILL P O, 

673005, KOZHIKODE

  

299 17/01/2026 Alsabith T Sujith T (FTHR) Thathrayikkal, 
Pavangad, Pavangad, 

Puthiyangadi, 
Puthiyangadi, 673021, 

Kozhikode

  

300 17/01/2026 SHAHBAS TASIM 
AHAMED 

AHAMMED K K 
(FTHR)

SIDRA, CHUNAS 
SPORTS CLUB, 

KOTTULI, KOTTULI, 
673616, KOZHIKODE

  

301 17/01/2026 SARATH A M V BINDU (MTHR) AMBADI HOUSE, 
MELE EDAVALATH, 

CHEVAYOOR, 
MALAPARAMBA, 

673009, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE NORTH

Revision identity

302 17/01/2026 SREEDEVI K P RIJU A 
CHANDRASEKHARAN 

(HSBN)

AYITTADIYIL, 
MAYANAD, 

CHELAVOOR, 
MAYANAD, 673008, 

KOZHIKODE

  

303 17/01/2026 LEENA ABID ABID MOHAMED 
KUTTY (FTHR)

LABAR MANSION, 
EAST NADAKKAVU, 

KACHERI, 
NADAKKAVU P O, 

673011, KOZHIKODE 
NORTH

  

304 17/01/2026 ALEESHA ANIL ANIL V V (FTHR) HARISREE, EAST 
HILL, 

PUTHIYANGADI, 
WEST HILL, 673005, 

KOZHIKODE

  

305 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SIDHAN CP 

SANA M.V (MTHR) NILAVU 
MANIYERIKANDI, 
PUTHIYANGADI, 
PUTHIYANGADI, 
PUTHIYANGADI, 

673021, KOZHIKODE

  

306 17/01/2026 PUSHPALATHA GOPALAN (FTHR) PANAKATT 
PARAMBA, 

KARUVISSERY, 
VENGERI, 

KARUVISHERY P O, 
673010, KOZHIKODE

  

307 17/01/2026 THARA S THILAK THILAKARUNAN 
(FTHR)

THILAK, 
CHEVARAMBALAM, 

CHEVAYUR, 
CHEVARAMBALAM, 
673017, KOZHIKODE

  

308 17/01/2026 Anaina A P vijesh A p (FTHR) puthiyedath, palakkada, 
puthiyangadi, edakkad, 

673005, Kozhikode

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE NORTH

Revision identity

309 17/01/2026 SHAHUL ALI K ILYAS K (FTHR) SAINAS PILASSERY 
PARAMB, 

KANNADIKKAL 
VENGERI P O, 

VENGERI, VENGERI, 
673010, KOZHIKODE

  

310 17/01/2026 Niranjan N K Reghesh N K (FTHR) TharolParambil, 
kunduparambu, 

puthiyangadi, Edakkad, 
673005, Kozhikode

  

311 17/01/2026 GOPALA KRISHNAN 
P K 

RAGHAVAN NAIR 
(FTHR)

PADINCHARAKURUVITTNA, 
MALAPARAMBA, 

VENGERI, 
MALAPARMBA, 

673009, KOZHIKODE

  

312 17/01/2026 NADIR SHAN S MOOSAKOYA S 
(FTHR)

EDAKANDY 
PARAMBU, EAST 

VELLIMADUKUNNU, 
CHEVAYUR, 

MARIKUNNU P O, 
673012, KOZHIKODE

  

313 17/01/2026 Areej Mohammed 
Basheer 

Mohammed Basheer 
(FTHR)

REALM, 
BHARATHAN 

BAZAR, CHELAVUR 
P O, CHELAVUR, 

673571, KOZHIKODE

  

314 17/01/2026 SHAHAZAD ALI 
KANIYARAKKAL

ILYAS K (FTHR) SAINAS PILASSERI 
PARAMBA, VENGERI 

P O, VENGERI, 
VENGERI, 673010, 

KOZHIKODE

  

315 17/01/2026 AADIYA N S NISHA C (MTHR) 14/3428E, 
Madathilthazham 
Mammilithazham 

Paroppadi, chevayur, 
Marikunnu, 673012, 

Kozhikode

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE NORTH

Revision identity

316 17/01/2026 EQULEEMA SWEET 
HASSAN 

DOURIYA T P (MTHR) FARAK, JILLA 
BANGLOW ROAD, 

KOZHIKODE, 
NADAKKAV, 673011, 

KACHERI

  

317 17/01/2026 ADARSH T KISHOR T (FTHR) 1379, 
THEKKARAKAM 

PARAMBU 
VELLAYIL, KASABA, 

NADAKKAVU, 
673011, KOZHIKODE

  

318 17/01/2026 prajin Raj N P LATHIKA N P (MTHR) 64/NALUPURAKKAL 
HOUSE, PALOLI 

THAZHAM, KASABA, 
PUTHIYARA, 673004, 

KOZHIKODE

  

319 17/01/2026 SOORYANARAYANAN BIJULAL (FTHR) MAYOOKAM, EAST 
VELLIMADUKUNNU, 

CHEVAYUR, 
MARIKUNNU, 673012, 

KOZHIKODE

  

320 17/01/2026 SHIFA MOL NOUSHAD P (HSBN) EDAKKORA, 
MUNDIKKALTHAZHAM, 

CHELAVUR, 
KOTTAMPARAMBA, 
673008, KOZHIKODE

  

321 17/01/2026 Haliyya saleem saleem (FTHR) Thadambattil house, 
Thadambattuthazam, 
vengeri, karaparamba, 

673010, kozhikode

  

322 17/01/2026 SOBHANA M VENUGOPALAN V K 
(HSBN)

SOBHANAM, 
KARAPARAMBA, 

KATCHERI, 
KARAPARAMBA, 

673010, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE NORTH

Revision identity

323 17/01/2026 JESWANT 
RAGHAVAN 

A RAGHAVAN 
NAMBIAR (FTHR)

B-26, THE SHELTER, 
GANDHI NAGAR 
COLONY, WEST 

HILL, WEST HILL P 
O, 673005, 

KOZHIKODE NORTH

  

324 17/01/2026 VINAYAK V K VENUGOPALAN V K 
(FTHR)

SOBHANAM, 
KARAPARAMBA, 

KATCHERI, 
KARAPARAMBA, 

673010, KOZHIKODE

  

325 17/01/2026 Niranjana MK Sujina (MTHR) Bageesh Nivas, Madattu 
Paramba, Chevayur, 
Chevayur, 673017, 

Kozhikode

  

326 17/01/2026 ATHIRA K HEMAN K (FTHR) 3881B, karuvissery, 
Kozhikode, karuvissery, 

673010, Kozhikode

  

327 17/01/2026 VRINDA JESWANT JESWANT 
RAGHAVAN (HSBN)

B-26, THE SHELTER, 
GANDHI NAGAR 
COLONY, WEST 

HILL, WEST HILL P 
O, 673005, 

KOZHIKODE NORTH

  

328 17/01/2026 YASHWANTH V RAGESH V (FTHR) SAI KRISHNA, 
KARAPARAMBA, 

VENGERI, 
KARAPARAMBA, 

673010, KOZHIKODE

  

329 17/01/2026 MUKIL MURALI MURALI 
NALUPURAKKAL 

(FTHR)

NALUPURAKKAL 
HOUSE, EAST HILL, 

KACHERI, 
WESTHILL, 673005, 

KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE NORTH

Revision identity

330 17/01/2026 MEGHA P UNNI P (FTHR) SRUTHI, S V 
COLONY ROAD, 

KASABA, 
ERANHIPALAM, 

673006, KOZHIKODE

  

331 17/01/2026 MIRFAN K P JASHID K P (FTHR) Perumbilayil 71/1560, 
EASTHILL, 

PUTHIYANGADI, 
WESTHILL, 673005, 

KOZHIKODE

  

332 17/01/2026 Sooryakiran SADANANDAN C K 
(FTHR)

SIVAKRIPA, 
CHAKRATH 

(HOUSE), 
PALAKKADA, 

EDAKKAD, 
EDAKKAD, 673005, 

KOZHIKODE

  

333 17/01/2026 Jeevakrishna Rajeev P (FTHR) Porayil, Palakkada, 
Puthiyangadi, Edakkada, 

673005, Kozhikode

  

334 17/01/2026 RAGHAVAN BASANT Raghavan Nambiar 
(FTHR)

B-30, MANGALA, 
GANDHI NAGAR 
COLONY, WEST 

HILL, WEST HILL P 
O, 673005, 

KOZHIKODE NORTH

  

335 17/01/2026 SUSHEELA BASANT R BASANT (HSBN) B-30, MANGALA, 
GANDHI NAGAR 
COLONY, WEST 

HILL, WEST HILL P 
O, 673005, 

KOZHIKODE NORTH

  

336 17/01/2026 AKSHARA P PRASANTH K S 
(FTHR)

SADGAMAYA, 
KARUVISSERI, 

VENGERI, 
KARUVISSERI, 

673010, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE NORTH

Revision identity

337 17/01/2026 Anish kumar A K Pathmini A K (MTHR) christina(ho), 36/437 B, 
villa no 09, haritha road, 

vengeri, vengeri, 
vengeri, 673010, 
kozhikode north

  

338 17/01/2026 AMAL JOY LISHA JOY (MTHR) PADINJAREYIL, 
KOTTOOLI, 
KOTTOOLI, 

KOTTOOLI, 673016, 
KOZHIKODE

  

339 17/01/2026 Shahanajasmin NP Samad NP (FTHR) kunjimoideenthodi, 
athanikkal beech, 

puthiyangadi, westhill, 
673005, Kozhikode

  

340 17/01/2026 FATHIMA NEHA A ABDUL FAISY A 
(FTHR)

PERUNTHAR VAYAL, 
KARAPARAMBA, 

KATCHERI, 
KARAPARAMBA, 

673010, KOZHIKODE

  

341 17/01/2026 Saniya K Santhosh K (FTHR) Kinarullakandi, 
puthiyappa, Calicut, 
puthiyagadi, 673021, 

Elathur

  

342 17/01/2026 Gautham Krishna. B V K Balasubramaniam 
(FTHR)

69/1350 Gayathri, 
Bilathikulam Road, 

Nadakkav, Nadakkav, 
673011, Kozhikode

  

343 17/01/2026 Fathima Diya I Abdu (FTHR) Iyyil, puthiyangadi, 
puthiyangadi, 

puthiyangadi, 673021, 
Kozhikode

  

344 17/01/2026 NAJIYA SHIRIN A C SINAJ A P (HSBN) ALUMPATTIL, 
MOOZHIKKAL, 

CHELAVUR, 
CHELAVUR P O, 

673571, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE NORTH

Revision identity

345 17/01/2026 Nanditha Vijayakrishnan Rajagopal (FTHR) Archana 65/646, Major 
Santhosh Road, 

Kozhikode, Nadakkav, 
673011, Kozhikode 

North

  

346 17/01/2026 ABIDA K ASHRAF K (FTHR) ABIDA MANZIL, 
NALUKUDI 
PARAMBA, 

KOZHIKODE, 
BEACH, 673032, 

KOZHIKODE

  

347 17/01/2026 Malavika S Raj Shijuraj K P (FTHR) 70/2345, Ramapuram, 
Kolayadath Paramba, 

Westhill, 673005, 
Kozhikode

  

348 17/01/2026 Sanu Krishna M V Santhosh Kumar M V 
(FTHR)

643 Melevalappil, 
Vazhathiruthi, vengeri, 

civilstation, 673020, 
Kozhikode

  

349 17/01/2026 ABDUL ANAS D P LAILA (MTHR) A P HOUSE, 
Vellimadukunnu, 
Chevayur Village, 

Marikkunnu, 673012, 
Kozhikode

  

350 17/01/2026 Smera N Rajesh N (FTHR) Nellipunath House, 
Cherukurussinilam,Lance 
Naik Sreejith, Westhill, 

Westhill, 673005, 
Kozhikode North

  

351 17/01/2026 AVANI E K BIJU E K (FTHR) SUGATHA,ERINGATTU 
KANDY, 

THOTTILPEEDIKA, 
CHEVARAMBALAM, 
CHVARAMBALAM, 
673017, KOZHIKODE 

NORTH

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE NORTH

Revision identity

352 17/01/2026 ABINAV PT HAREESH PT (FTHR) Pozhikkal Thazhath 
Veed, Kunduparamba, 
Westhill, Edakkad P O, 

673005, Kozhikode

  

353 17/01/2026 BHADRA K 
RAVINDRAN 

RAVINDRAN K 
(FTHR)

KAMMILIPARAMB, 
BILATHIKULAM, 
ERANHIPALAM, 

ERANHIPALAM PO, 
673006, KOZHIKODE

  

354 17/01/2026 Vishal M Sajan M (FTHR) Mannarkandy (H),P.O 
Edakkad,Puthiyangadi, 

Branch Edakkad, 
Puthiyangadi, Edakkad, 

673005, Kozhikode

  

355 17/01/2026 Vismaya Raj Maniraj K P (FTHR) 70/2335 A, Ramapuram, 
Kolayadath Paramba, 

Westhill, 673005, 
Kozhikode

  

356 17/01/2026 NAYANTHARA C V SOORAJ K (HSBN) KINARUKANDI, 
PIPELINE ROAD, 

KOTTOOLI, 
KUTHIRAVATTOM, 
673016, KOZHIKODE

  

357 17/01/2026 ISMAYIL A KOYA MON  (FTHR) MARIYAM MAHAL, 
THIRUTHIVAYAL, 

KACHERY, 
NADAKKAVU, 

673011, KOZHIKODE

  

358 17/01/2026 SIRAJUNNISA C P SAIFUDDIN C P 
(FTHR)

C P HOUSE, 
KARUVISSERI, 

VENGERI, 
KARUVISSERI, 

673010, KOZHIKODE

  

359 17/01/2026 Ananthika T Janeesh T (FTHR) Thayyil, pandarakkandi 
paramb, puthiyangadi, 

puthiyangadi, 
puthiyangadi, 673021, 

Kozhikode

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE NORTH

Revision identity

360 17/01/2026 sandra k sabeesh balan (OTHR) korotholi house, 
chettikulam, elathur, 

elathur, 673303, elathur

  

361 17/01/2026 ANMESH E K BINISH KUMAR E K 
(FTHR)

ERINGATTU KANDY, 
THOTTILPEEDIKA, 

CHEVARAMBALAM, 
CHEVARAMBALAM, 
673017, KOZHIKODE 

NORTH

  

362 17/01/2026 Meera V Nair CM Vinod Kumar 
(FTHR)

Kallialath House, 
Kovoor, Nellikkod, PO 

Medical College, 
673008, Kozhikode

  

363 17/01/2026 NOUSIYA ISMAYIL (HSBN) mariyam mahal, 
THIRUTHI VAYAL, 
kachery, nadakkavu, 
673011, kozhikode

  

364 17/01/2026 Famitha NP Faizal NP (FTHR) kunjimoideenthodukayil, 
Athanikkal beech, 

puthiyangadi, westhill, 
673005, Kozhikode

  

365 17/01/2026 MELE KALATHIL 
SARASWATHI 

G MURALIDHARAN 
NAIR (HSBN)

L4-9, 
MURALISADANAM, 

MALAPARAMBA 
HOUSING COLONY, 

KOZHIKODE, 
MALAPARAMBA, 

673009, KOZHIKODE

  

366 17/01/2026 LAILA A P Thanooja D P (OTHR) A P House, Imprapoyil 
Janakeeya Road, 

Chevayur Village, 
Marikkunnu, 673012, 

Kozhikode

  

367 17/01/2026 Akash S Shyamkumar (FTHR) THAZHATHEPEEDIKAYIL, 
Puthiyappa, 

Puthiyangadi, 
Puthiyangadi, 673021, 

Kozhikode

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE NORTH

Revision identity

368 17/01/2026 Malavika P Rajith P (FTHR) Peechingal, Karuvissery, 
Vengeri, Karuvissery, 

673010, Vengeri

  

369 17/01/2026 ROSE PAUL PAUL P I (FTHR) 8/1599 A Palakkattel 
House, Civil Station, 

Vengeri, Civil Station, 
673020, Kozhikode 

North

  

370 17/01/2026 Mohammed Rizwan C V CV Ali Koya (FTHR) SEEVEES MAHAL, 
PADIJANHARE 

PARAMBU, Krishnan 
nair road, Karuvisssery, 

673010, Kozhikode

  

371 17/01/2026 Himani K Jinesh K (FTHR) Flat No. A 10, Queens 
Windsor Castle, 

Paroppadi, Chevayur, 
Malaparamba, 673009, 

Kozhikode

  

372 17/01/2026 DILSHA EK Sureshbabu (FTHR) IMBARAMKANDI 
THAZHATH, 
Puthiyappa, 

Puthiyangadi, 
Puthiyangadi, 673021, 

Kozhikode

  

373 17/01/2026 RACHEL PAUL PAUL P I (FTHR) 8/1599 A Palakkattel 
House, Civil Station, 

Vengeri, Civil Station, 
673020, Kozhikode 

North

  

374 17/01/2026 RANA OLLACKEL Bushra UPP (MTHR) 10/1740 Ollackel(H) 
Pilassery Paramb, 

Kannadikkal, Vengeri, 
Vengeri, 673010, 
Kozhikode North

  

375 17/01/2026 Dhruv Krishn Krishnan N K (FTHR) Vandana, Anamika 
Street Civil Station, 

Vengeri, Civil Station, 
673020, Kozhikode

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE NORTH

Revision identity

376 17/01/2026 JANISE ANTO PAUL P I (HSBN) Palakkattel House, Civil 
Station, Vengeri, Civil 

Station, 673020, 
Kozhikode North

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


